

# 2024 FALL CONFERENCE BISMARCK, RADISSON HOTEL

SLEEPING ROOMS! Please call

THE RADISSON

701-255-6000

### **SCHEDULE:**

## BISMARCK, RADISSON HOTEL October 30th, 2024 Registration Deadline: October 25

#### Wednesday, October 30th **Register Online with** 8:30 am - 9:50 am NDDOT CEO/KPT Meeting a credit card at: www.acecnd.org 10:00 am - 11:30 am Liaison Group Meetings: DOT Tech, DWR, DEQ, Energy & Environment, and Aviation Lunch & Presentation on the Engineering Education Foundation of America 11:45 pm - 1:15 pm 1:15 pm - 2:45 pm Liaison Group Meetings: Engineering Services, Govt. Affairs, Procurement, Education/Workforce, and AGC 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm ACEC/ND Business Meeting 4:30 pm - 7:00 pm ACEC Social Event and PAC Fundraiser A fun evening with members and friends. Heavy appetizers will be served.

**REGISTER:** (Registration is available online at www.acecnd.org)

\$ 150 Conference Fee (includes all meals and social)

#### NAME: \_\_\_\_\_

#### TITLE/CREDIENTIALS: \_\_\_\_\_

FIRM:

*Please submit one registration form per attendee. Not transferrable.* 

I plan to attend the following events:

#### Wednesday, October 30th

- \_\_\_\_\_ DOT CEO/KPT Meeting
- AM Liaison Group Meetings \_\_\_\_\_ Choose One: DOT Tech, DWR, DEQ, Energy & Environment, and Aviation
- \_\_\_\_\_ Lunch and Presentation
  - PM Liaison Group Meetings \_\_\_\_\_ Choose One: Engineering Services, Govt. Affairs, Procurement, Education & Workforce, and AGC
- \_\_\_\_\_ ACEC ND Business Meeting
- \_\_\_\_\_ ACEC/ND Social Event

Please either register online at ACECND.ORG or include your check with this form and mail to

ACEC of North Dakota • PO Box 7370 • Bismarck, ND 58507

DEADLINE: In order to confirm your attendance and accurately plan food and space needs, please pre-register by October 25th